
Year 12 Holiday Sessions Term 3 – Week 1 

Monday 02/10/23 Tuesday 03/10/23 Wednesday 04/10/23 Thursday 05/10/23 Friday 06/10/23 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
Psychology (Buswell) 
Time: 9 - 11am 
Location: Senior study 
space 

Gender Studies 
(Przibilla)  
Time: 10am 
Location: 210 

Integrated Learning 
PE (Brown)  
Time: 10:30am  
Location: Learning 
Hub Booths 

Sarah Owens 
(Metalwork) 
Time: 9:30am – 3pm 
Location: 404 

Math Methods 
(Jennings) 
Time: 10am  
Location: 204 

Britney Lewis 
(Essential Math) 
Time: 10 – 11:30 
Location: 106 

Integrated Learning PE 
& General Study 
(Harman)  
Time: 11am – 2pm 
Location: Senior study 
space  

Modern History 
(Carlyon)  
Time: 9am – 1pm 
Location: 203 

Fashion (Moore) 
Time: 10am  
Location: 134 

Workplace Practices 
(Gourlay) 
Time: 11am – 
12:40pm 
Location: 204 
(potentially MS teams) 



Year 12 Holiday Sessions Term 3 – Week 2 

Monday 09/10/23 Tuesday 10/10/23 Wednesday 11/10/23 Thursday 13/10/23 Friday 14/10/23 
Child Studies (Jade 
Wright)  
Time: 9:30 – 12:30 
Location: 134 

Japanese (Selby) 
Time: 10am  
Location: Library 

Workplace Practices 
(Gourlay) 
Time: 1:20pm – 3pm 
Location: 204 
(potentially MS 
teams) 

Furniture Construction 
(Overall) 
Time: 9:30 – 3pm  
Location: 402 

Biology (Atkinson) 
Time: 10:00am  
Location: 202 

Furniture Construction 
(Overall) 
Time: 9:00 – 3pm  
Location: 402 

Physics (McDonald) 
Time: 10am – 12pm 
Location: 219 

Integrated Learning PE 
& General Study 
(Harman)  
Time: 11am – 2pm 
Location: Senior study 
space  

Dance/Music 
(Langmaid) 
Time: 11am – 2pm 
Location: Senior study 
space  

Physics (McDonald) 
Time: 10am – 12pm 
Location: 203/4 

Workplace Practices 
(Gourlay) 
Time: 11am – 
12:40pm 
Location: 204 
(potentially MS teams) 

Chemistry (Harrison) 
Time: 2 – 5pm  
Location: 229 


